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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 17 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
24.02.2018 - 17:48 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 22.64 CZERNIAK Konrad 00611 Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 14 25.24 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Ostrowiec Sw 22.12.2013
Rekord Polski 15 24.16 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Ostrowiec Sw 21.12.2014
Rekord Polski 16 23.80 GORAJ Marcin SK 03606 Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 17 23.32 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Lublin 12.03.2016
Rekord Polski 18 23.12 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Oswiecim 21.10.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 22.75 CHUDY Michał Kopenhaga (DEN) 16.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.72 437
2. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 29.02 423
3. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 31.03 346
4. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.29 338
5. LEWTAK Szymon 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.13 312
6. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 32.30 307
7. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 32.36 305
8. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 33.29 280

15 lat

1. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 26.44 560
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal 27.15 517
3. MRÓZ Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.29 457
4. MICHALAK Piotr 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 28.64 441
5. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.76 435
6. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 29.10 420
7. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.28 412
8. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.11 344
9. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 32.26 308

16 lat

1. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.83 536
2. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 27.32 508
3. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 27.79 482
4. ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.36 454
5. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.38 453
6. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.49 448

GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.49 448
8. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.50 447
9. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.69 438

10. CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.21 415
11. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.67 396
12. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.69 395
13. CZERWIŃSKI Kacper 02 UKS Aquator 32.75 294

17 - 18 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 25.00 663
2. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.34 636
3. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 25.63 615
4. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 25.75 606
5. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 25.91 595
6. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 26.76 540
7. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 27.17 516
8. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.22 513
9. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 27.38 504
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 17, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 29.18 416

Open

1. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.69 688
2. KRASKA Jakub 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 25.00 663
3. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.34 636
4. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.35 635
5. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 25.63 615
6. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 25.75 606
7. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 25.91 595
8. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 26.44 560
9. WÓJCICKI Maciej 99 UKS Aquator 26.57 552

10. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 26.76 540
11. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.83 536
12. CHRAPEK Filip 97 UKS Aquator 26.95 529
13. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal 27.15 517
14. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 27.17 516
15. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.22 513
16. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 27.32 508
17. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 27.38 504
18. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 27.79 482
19. STAWARUK Michał 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 28.27 458
20. MRÓZ Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.29 457
21. ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.36 454
22. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.38 453
23. SZUSTAK Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.39 452
24. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.49 448

GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.49 448
26. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.50 447
27. MICHALAK Piotr 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 28.64 441
28. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.69 438
29. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.72 437
30. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.76 435
31. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 29.02 423
32. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 29.10 420
33. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 29.18 416
34. CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.21 415
35. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.28 412
36. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.67 396
37. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.69 395
38. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 31.03 346
39. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.11 344
40. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.29 338
41. LEWTAK Szymon 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.13 312
42. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 32.26 308
43. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 32.30 307
44. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 32.36 305
45. CZERWIŃSKI Kacper 02 UKS Aquator 32.75 294
46. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 33.29 280


